
Aberdeen SB HOR:  Sunday 7 Nov 2021  Crew Names:   Division 1

Crew No Event Club Names
1 Open  1X EUBC Cameron Buchan
2 Open 1X Deeside Sc Gary Wilson
3 Open 1X Univ St And BC Joseph White
4 Open 1X Stirling RC Gregor Hall
5 Open 1X Univ St And BC Gabriel de Lasa
6 R2 Pairs ASRA Murray Bone, Alex Fowler, 
7 R2 Pairs St Andrew BC Neil Paul, Andrew Main
8 R2 Pairs RGUBC Rees Donaldson, Jamie Campbell, 
9 R2 Pairs Univ St And BC Dominic Skeat, Duncan Hamilton, 

10 R2 Pairs ASRA Christy Probart, William Lawson, 
11 Open Mas 2X ABC Callum McRoberts, James Arthur, 
12 Wom Open Pairs AUBC Morgan Nunez, Emily Carruthers, 
13 Wom Open Pairs ABC Jennifer McCormick, Ellen Smith, 
14 Wom J-18 Pairs ASRA Maisie Aspinall, Zoe Beeson, 
15 Wom J-18 Pairs ASRA Sophia Brew, Freya Hughson, 
16 Wom J-18 Pairs ASRA Freya Cummine, Gemma Collins, 
17 Wom Open 2X Univ St And BC Maria Afonina, Sarah Golding, 
18 Wom Open 2X RGUBC/AUBC Sophie Telfer, Kirstin McCallum, 
19 Wom Open 2X Univ St And BC Harriet White, Ailsa Martin, 
20 Wom Open 2X RGUBC/AUBC Sarah Cameron, Marion Caskie, 
21 Open J-16 Pairs ASRA Magnus Heidenreigh, Gregor MacLeod, 
22 Open J-16 Pairs ASRA Magnus Lawson, Harris Pearce, 
23 Open J-15 2X ASRA Jack Winton, Callum Sherwood, 
24 Open J-15 2X ASRA Mackenzie Reid, Haryy Meakins, 
25 Wom J-14 2X ASRA Gabrielle Topp, Lily Arthur, 
26 Womens R2 Sculls ASRA Ella Brooks
27 Womens R2 Sculls ASRA Sophie Sinclair
28 Wom Mas 1X ABC Catriona Bain
29 Wom Mas 1X EUBC Katherine Douglas
30 Wom J-16 1X ASRA Penny Irvine
31 Wom J-16 1X ASRA Ella Johnston
32 Wom J-16 1X ASRA Emily Simpson
33 Wom J-16 1X ASRA Isla Petty
34 Wom J-16 1X ASRA Erin Gibson
35 Wom J-16 1X ASRA Anna Donald
36 Wom J-16 1X ASRA Magie Seward
37 Wom J-16 1X ASRA Charlotte Arthur
38 Novice Sculls ASRA Sam Cordiner
39 Novice Sculls ASRA Henrik Gunderson
40 Novice Sculls ASRA Sam Doherty



Aberdeen SB HOR:  Sunday 7 Nov 2021  Crew Names:   Division 2

Crew No Event Names
51 Open 2X Univ St And BC Aidan Graham, Shay Bradley, 
52 Open 2X RGUBC/AUBC Andrew Dunse, Michael Troy, 
53 Open Pairs AUBC Sam MacDougall, Dean Porter, 
54 Open Pairs RGUBC/AUBC Euan Fowler, Thomas Lloyd, 
55 Open Pairs AUBC William Penny, Adam Wilson, 
56 Open Pairs St Andrew BC Neil Paul, Andrew Main
57 Open Pairs AUBC Jakub Zbikowski, Elliot Apps, 
58 Open J-18  Pairs ASRA Magnus Lawson, Harris Pearce, 
59 Open J-18  Pairs ASRA Magnus Heidenreigh, Gregor MacLeod, 
60 Open J-18  Pairs ASRA Henrik Gunderson, Sam Cordiner, 
61 R2 Sculls ASRA Murray Bone
62 R2 Sculls ASRA Alex Fowler
63 R2 Sculls ABC Callum McRoberts
64 R2 Sculls ASRA William Lawson
65 R2 Sculls ASRA Christy Probart
66 R2 Sculls ASRA Sam Doherty
67 Open Mas 1X Stirling RC Gregor Hall
68 Open Mas 1X EUBC Cameron Buchan
69 Open Mas 1X ABC James Arthur
70 Open Mas 1X ABC Robert Worsman
71 Open Mas 1X ABC Richard Mathieson
72 Open J-16 1X ASRA Jack Winton
73 Open J-16 1X ASRA Callum Sherwood
74 Open J-16 1X ASRA Harry Meakins
75 Open J-16 1X ASRA Mackenzie Reid
76 Open Mas Pairs ABC Dan Davidson, Ronald M Wallace, 
77 Wom R2  Pairs ABC Lucy Rowe, Liza van den Berg, 
78 Wom R2  Pairs ASRA Ella Brooks, Gemma Collins, 
79 Wom J-16 Pairs ASRA Charlotte Arthur, Emily Simpson, 
80 Wom J-16 Pairs ASRA Maggie Seward, Sophie Sinclair, 
81 Wom J-16 Pairs ASRA Ella Johnston, Erin Gibson, 
82 Wom J-16 Pairs ASRA Anna Donld, Penny Irvine, 
83 Wom Open 1X ABC Catriona Bain
84 Wom Open 1X EUBC Katherine Douglas
85 Wom Open 1X ABC Jennifer McCormick
86 Wom J-18 1X ASRA Maisie Aspinall
87 Wom J-18 1X ASRA Zoe Beeson
88 Wom J-18 1X ASRA Freya Hughson
89 Wom J-18 1X ASRA Sophia Brew
90 Wom J-18 1X ASRA Freya Cummine
91 Wom Mas 2X ABC Elaine Law, Laura Campbell, 
92 Wom Mas 2X Castle Semple RC Karen Dinardo, Morna Galbraith
93 Open J-14 2X ASRA Luke McMorris, Iain Petty, 
94 Wom Novice 1X ABC Anna Laila Awaragi

95 Beginners 4+/4X+ ASRA Anna Taylor, Grace Watt, Gabrielle Topp, Lily Arthur, (Cox: , 
Lottie Meakins, )

96 Wom Begin 4+/4X+ ABC Lynn Collins, Jackie Buchanan, Laura Villar, Deborah Whittle, 
(Cox: , Matthew Burnett, ) [Moved from D1]


